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2021%1HR 1,444 55 114.4%| 1,444 BHH 114.4%
2021%2H 1,422 55 116.2%| 2,867 B H 115.3%
2021%3H 1,581 5 A M 120.0%| 4,448 B H 116.9%
202154 A 1,515 5 A 115.4%| 5,963 B H 116.5%
2021%5H 1,436 5 /M 116.3%| 7,400 B A5 H 116.5%
2021%6H 1,573 55 H 119.4%| 8,973 B H 117.0%
2021%7H 1511 545 119.1%| 10,485 B A H 117.3%
2021%8H 1512 545 120.6%| 11,998 B A H 117.7%
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2021%1H 1,141 545 127.6%| 1,141 B85 H 127.6%
2021%2H 1,160 5 A M 127.9%| 2,301 B85 M 127.7%
2021%3H 1,157 55 H 125.5%| 3,458 B A M 127.0%
202154 KA 1,191 545 125.9%| 4,650 B A5 H 126.7%
2021558 1,224 581 H 125.3%| 5,874 B H 126.4%
2021568 1,242 85 M 126.2%| 7,116 B A H 126.4%
2021%7H 1,267 8 AM 126.8%| 8,384 B/ H 126.4%
20218 A8 1,286 &AM 126.4%| 9,670 B H 126.4%
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20214 1R 425 5B H 117.2% 425 5 A H 117.2%
202142R 351 B AHH 85.5% 776 B AH 100.4%
202143R 147 558 132.4% 924 B M 104.4%
20214F4R 174 558 45.6%| 1,099 5B AHH 86.7%
202145R 241 58 H 88.2%| 1,340 BAHH 86.9%
202146R 80 B /AM 88.8%| 1,420 B/A5H 87.0%
20214 7R 318 @AM 119.0%| 1,739 B A M 91.5%
202148R 197 58/ M8 63.6%| 1,936 B/AH 87.6%
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